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The List

Best Places To Work (Large) Ranked by
Quantum Workplace score

Locally Researched by: Kim Hernandez, San Antonio
Business Journal
Jul 17, 2020, 5:00am CDT

Staff San Antonio Business Journal

Rank Company name
Quantum

Workplace
score

Total no. of
local

employees
Top local executive

1

Kairoi Residential
711 Navarro St.
#400
San Antonio, TX 78205
210-352-4764
kairoi.com

94.92 103 Michael Lynd Jr., mlynd@kairoi.com

2

Legacy Mutual
Mortgage
3503 Paesanos Pkwy.
San Antonio, TX 78231
210-492-4900
legacymutual.com

93.72 111 Dan Diepenhorst,
dan@legacymutual.com

3

Spectrum Association
Management
17319 San Pedro Ave.
#318
San Antonio, TX 78232
210-494-0659
spectrumam.com

93.27 145 Henrik Hansen,
hhansen@spectrumam.com

4

Silotech Group Inc.
19026 Ridgewood Pkwy.
#118
San Antonio, TX 78259
210-569-0953
silotechgroup.com

92.42 114 Tiffany Tremont,
ttremont@silotechgroup.com
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5

Joeris General
Contractors Ltd.
823 Arion Pkwy.
San Antonio, TX 78216
210-494-1638
joeris.com

91.98 331 Gary Joeris, gjoeris@joeris.com

6

TSAOG Orthopaedics
400 Concord Plaza Dr.
San Antonio, TX 78216
210-804-5446
tsaog.com

91.81 467 Chris Kean Uzman Mirza,
umirza@tsaog.com

7

Brighton Center
14207 Higgins Rd.
San Antonio, TX 78217
210-826-4492
brightonsa.org

91.18 121 Kim Jeffries, kjeffries@brightonsa.org

8

E-Z Bel Construction
203 Recoleta Rd.
San Antonio, TX 78216
210-738-6595
ezbel.com

91.10 121 Michael Rodriguez,
mrrodriguez@ezbel.com

9

Beldon Roofing
Company/LeafGuard
of Central Texas
5039 West Ave.
San Antonio, TX 78213
210-366-6936
beldon.com

90.51 174 Bradford Beldon,
brad.beldon@beldon.com

10

RSM US LLP
19026 Ridgewood Pkwy.
#400
San Antonio, TX 78259
210-828-6281
rsmus.com

90.05 136 John Wright, john.wright@rsmus.com

11

KFW Engineers &
Surveying
3421 Paesanos Pkwy.
#200
San Antonio, TX 78231
210-979-8444
kfwengineers.com

89.81 114
George Weron,
gweron@kfwengineers.com Steven
Krauskopf,
skrauskopf@kfwengineers.com

12

Firstmark Credit Union
2023 Gold Canyon Dr.
San Antonio, TX 78232
210-342-8484
firstmarkcu.org

89.32 269 Nathanael Tarwasokono
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13

GVTC Communications
36101 F.M. 3159
New Braunfels, TX 78132
830-885-4411
gvtc.com

89.15 225 Ritchie Sorrells,
Ritchie.Sorrells@gvtc.net

14

HealthTexas Medical
Group
2961 Mossrock
San Antonio, TX 78230
210-731-4800
HealthTexas.org

88.37 405 Dr. Kristi Clark


